
高雄輕軌運量統計表

109/10/1 Thu 3,556 7,232 603 3 11,394

109/10/2 Fri 5,517 11,277 1,226 137 18,157

109/10/3 Sat 5,012 9,850 1,076 181 16,119

109/10/4 Sun 2,761 6,432 740 120 10,053

109/10/5 Mon 1,241 2,620 207 136 4,204

109/10/6 Tue 862 2,326 111 199 3,498

109/10/7 Wed 1,046 2,429 155 46 3,676

109/10/8 Thu 1,369 2,957 129 39 4,494

109/10/9 Fri 5,197 8,453 837 154 14,641

109/10/10 Sat 6,413 10,563 1,021 48 18,045

109/10/11 Sun 3,840 7,369 616 224 12,049

109/10/12 Mon 1,148 2,369 212 196 3,925

109/10/13 Tue 996 2,216 149 268 3,629

109/10/14 Wed 1,063 2,585 143 148 3,939

109/10/15 Thu 1,101 2,430 169 95 3,795

109/10/16 Fri 1,360 3,217 196 114 4,887

109/10/17 Sat 5,031 8,203 720 782 14,736

109/10/18 Sun 4,795 8,919 794 199 14,707

109/10/19 Mon 1,298 2,591 153 319 4,361

109/10/20 Tue 1,325 2,712 179 57 4,273

109/10/21 Wed 1,211 2,240 120 296 3,867

109/10/22 Thu 1,442 2,827 217 203 4,689

109/10/23 Fri 1,454 3,377 188 74 5,093

109/10/24 Sat 4,297 7,263 670 171 12,401

109/10/25 Sun 3,916 6,872 551 38 11,377

109/10/26 Mon 1,237 2,486 179 230 4,132

109/10/27 Tue 1,343 2,589 278 311 4,521

109/10/28 Wed 1,255 2,729 148 335 4,467

109/10/29 Thu 1,255 2,459 128 637 4,479

109/10/30 Fri 1,549 2,990 182 357 5,078

109/10/31 Sat 5,269 8,544 818 383 15,014

79,159 151,126 12,915 6,500 249,700
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